Join us and be recognized as a supporter of the Thorpe Circle

Please circle the category you wish to contribute:

- Member \$500
- Member (under 40 years of age) \$350
- Member (fully retired from paid clinical practice) \$250
- In Memorium \$250
- In Recognition \$250

For current Thorpe Circle members

(Member, member under 40, fully retired):

• Sustaining Member — (Current members who wish to contribute a dollar amount. Dollar amount is left to the discretion of the individual).

Indicate on the line below the amount you wish to contribute, along with how you wish to be listed in Thorpe Circle signage. All donors will be acknowledged at the Annual Meeting and also on the POS website.

Name: (print how you wish to be listed)

would like to contribute to the Thorpe Circle.

Payments can be made by check or credit card (personal or corporate contributions are acceptable). Checks should be made payable to the *Pittsburgh Ophthalmology Society*. Call Nadine Popovich, Administrator, to process your credit card payment, or complete below.

Visa / MC Card Number	
Security Code (last 3 digits on back)	
Card Billing Address:	
Email	/ Phone

Thorpe Circle contributions are fully tax deductible. Thorpe Circle membership does not replace POS annual dues.

Return completed form and payment to the
Pittsburgh Ophthalmology Society / 850 Ridge Ave, Pittsburgh PA 15212

Questions? Contact Nadine Popovich by email, npopovich@acms.org or phone, (412) 321-5030